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TRESPA KOD TRESPA DEKORNAMN NFS KOD

A03.0.0 White T0001

A03.1.0 Pastel Grey T0021

A03.4.0 Silver Grey T0040

A04.0.0 Cream White T0068

A04.0.1 Pearl Yellow T0076

A04.0.2 Pale Yellow T0084

A04.0.5 Zinc Yellow T0092

A04.1.7 Gold Yellow T0101

A05.0.0 Pure White T0126

A05.1.0 Papyrus White T0161

A05.1.1 Stone Beige T0174

A05.1.2 Champagne T0189

A05.1.4 Sun Yellow T0203

A05.5.0 Quartz Grey T0217

A06.3.5 Ochre T0232

A06.5.1 Toscane Greige T0238

A06.7.1 Natural Greige T0246

A07.1.1 Sand T0251

A08.2.1 Mid Beige T0259

A08.2.3 Salmon T0269

A08.3.1 Stone Grey T0275

A08.4.5 Rusty Red T0289

A08.8.1 Dark Brown T0298

A09.6.4 Mahogany Red T0308

A10.1.8 RED ORANGE T0317

A10.3.4 Terra Cotta T0337

A10.4.5 Sienna Brown T0348

A10.6.1 Taupe T0362

A11.4.4 English Red T0368

A11.8.0 Ceramic Greige T0379

A12.1.8 Passion Red T0384

A12.3.7 Carmine Red T0398

A12.4.5 East Red T0425

A12.6.3 Wine Red T0428

A14.7.2 Deep Red Brown T0445

A16.5.1 Mauve T0454

A17.3.5 Cyclam T0460

A19.7.1 Charcoal Grey T0471

A20.5.2 Lavender Blue T0474

A20.7.2 Dark Blue T0482

A21.1.0 Winter Grey T0486

A21.5.1 Mid Grey T0505

TRESPA KOD TRESPA DEKORNAMN NFS KOD

A21.5.4 Cobalt Blue T0529

A21.7.0 Steel Grey T0539

A22.1.6 Royal Blue T0560

A22.2.1 Bluish Grey T0572

A22.2.4 Powder Blue T0586

A22.3.1 Ocean Grey T0593

A22.4.4 Brilliant Blue T0599

A22.6.2 Dark Denim T0608

A23.0.4 Mineral Blue T0618

A24.4.1 Steel Blue T0628

A25.8.1 Anthracite Grey T0639

A26.5.4 Pacific T0664

A28.2.1 Aquamarine T0675

A28.6.2 Mid Green T0681

A30.3.2 Verdi Gris T0688

A32.2.1 Translucent Green T0703

A32.7.2 Dark Green T0714

A33.3.6 Brilliant Green T0726

A34.8.1 Forest Green T0736

A35.4.0 Cactus Green T0746

A36.3.5 Turf Green T0750

A37.0.8 Lime Green T0762

A37.2.3 Spring Green T0778

A41.0.6 Mojito Green T0797

A70.0.0 Slate Grey T0807

A90.0.0 Black T0811

C01.21 Chester Grey T0832

C01.25 Cheste Anthracite T0834

C01.70 Chester Cement T0835

C06.24 Bilbao Selva T0837

C08.03 Brooklyn Classic T0839

C08.21 Brooklyn Luna T0841

C08.25 Brooklyn Anthracite T0843

CM03.06 Tribeca Gold T0845

CM03.10 Tribeca Bronze T0847

CM03.16 Tribeca Iron T0848

CM03.24 Tribeca Zinc T0849

CM05.04 Santiago Blanco T0850

CM05.21 Santiago Gris T0852

CM05.25 Santiago Noche T0853

CM06.21 Bilbao Tierra T0855

CM06.25 Bilbao Sombra T0856

CM09.03 Brooklyn Steel T0858

NUMERISK SORTERING ENLIGT TRESPA KOD
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NM06 Tempered Grey T0957

NM07 Casted Grey T0960

NM08 Crafted White T0965

NW02 Elegant Oak T0968

NW03 Harmony Oak T0983

NW04 Pacific Board T0991

NW05 Loft brown T1003

NW06 Montreux Amber T1009

NW07 Montreux Sunglow T1014

NW08 Italian Walnut T1019

NW09 Wenge T1032

NW10 English Cherry T1037

NW11 Santos Palisander T1048

NW12 Natural Bagenda T1051

NW13 Country Wood T1054

NW14 French Walnut T1058

NW15 Milano Sabbia T1067

NW16 Milano Terra T1070

NW17 Milano Grigio T1073

NW18 Light Mahogany T1078

NW19 Dark Mahogany T1084

NW22 Slate Wood T1086

NW23 Nordic Black T1091

NW24 Greyed Cedar T1095

NW25 Hesbania T1100

NW26 Core Ash T1103

NW27 Denver Oak T1108

NW28 Halmstad T1112

NW29 Woodstone T1117

NW30 Tropical Ipe T1119

TRESPA KOD TRESPA DEKORNAMN NFS KOD

CM09.06 Brooklyn Bronze T0860

CM09.51 Brooklyn Aluminium T0862

L0500 Athens White T0864

L0651 Italian Greige T0866

L0964 India Brown T0868

L1245 California Red T0869

L1971 Iceland Grey T0871

L2151 London Grey T0873

L2581 New York Grey T0875

L7000 Alabama Grey T0876

L9000 Metropolis Black T0877

LM0561 Roman Bronze T0879

LM0641 China Gold T0881

LM1055 Persian Copper T0883

LM2181 Siberian Platinum T0885

LM5101 Paris Silver T0887

M04.4.1 Titanium Silver T0889

M05.5.1 Titanium Bronze T0891

M05.6.1 Urban Brown T0893

M06.4.1 Amber T0895

M10.5.5 Deep Copper T0897

M21.3.4 Azurite Blue T0899

M21.8.1 Graphite Grey T0901

M35.7.1 Malachite Green T0903

M40.4.3 Mustard Yellow T0905

M51.0.1 Aluminium Grey T0907

M51.0.2 Urban Grey T0909

M53.0.1 Copper Red T0911

M53.0.2 Copper Yellow T0913

NA11 French Limestone T0915

NA12 Natural Chalkstone T0919

NA13 Silver Quartzite T0923

NA14 Weathered Basalt T0926

NA15 Indian Terra Cotta T0930

NA16 Belgian Bluestone T0932

NA17 Natural Graphite T0934

NA18 Natural Slate T0938

NA19 Italian Slate T0941

NM01 Rusted Brown T0942

NM02 Forged Alloy T0945

NM03 Corroded Green T0948

NM04 Sintered Alloy T0951

NM05 Hardened Brown T0953
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TRESPA DEKORNAMN TRESPA KOD NFS KOD

Alabama Grey L7000 T0876

Aluminium Grey M51.0.1 T0907

Amber M06.4.1 T0895

Anthracite Grey A25.8.1 T0639

Aquamarine A28.2.1 T0675

Athens White L0500 T0864

Azurite Blue M21.3.4 T0899

Belgian Bluestone NA16 T0932

Bilbao Selva C06.24 T0837

Bilbao Sombra CM06.25 T0856

Bilbao Tierra CM06.21 T0855

Black A90.0.0 T0811

Bluish Grey A22.2.1 T0572

Brilliant Blue A22.4.4 T0599

Brilliant Green A33.3.6 T0726

Brooklyn Aluminium CM09.51 T0862

Brooklyn Anthracite C08.25 T0843

Brooklyn Bronze CM09.06 T0860

Brooklyn Classic C08.03 T0839

Brooklyn Luna C08.21 T0841

Brooklyn Steel CM09.03 T0858

Cactus Green A35.4.0 T0746

California Red L1245 T0869

Carmine Red A12.3.7 T0398

Casted Grey NM07 T0960

Ceramic Greige A11.8.0 T0379

Champagne A05.1.2 T0189

Charcoal Grey A19.7.1 T0471

Cheste Anthracite C01.25 T0834

Chester Cement C01.70 T0835

Chester Grey C01.21 T0832

China Gold LM0641 T0881

Cobalt Blue A21.5.4 T0529

Copper Red M53.0.1 T0911

Copper Yellow M53.0.2 T0913

Core Ash NW26 T1103

Corroded Green NM03 T0948

Country Wood NW13 T1054

Crafted White NM08 T0965

Cream White A04.0.0 T0068

Cyclam A17.3.5 T0460

Dark Blue A20.7.2 T0482

TRESPA DEKORNAMN TRESPA KOD NFS KOD

Dark Brown A08.8.1 T0298

Dark Denim A22.6.2 T0608

Dark Green A32.7.2 T0714

Dark Mahogany NW19 T1084

Deep Copper M10.5.5 T0897

Deep Red Brown A14.7.2 T0445

Denver Oak NW27 T1108

East Red A12.4.5 T0425

Elegant Oak NW02 T0968

English Cherry NW10 T1037

English Red A11.4.4 T0368

Forest Green A34.8.1 T0736

Forged Alloy NM02 T0945

French Limestone NA11 T0915

French Walnut NW14 T1058

Gold Yellow A04.1.7 T0101

Graphite Grey M21.8.1 T0901

Greyed Cedar NW24 T1095

Halmstad NW28 T1112

Hardened Brown NM05 T0953

Harmony Oak NW03 T0983

Hesbania NW25 T1100

Iceland Grey L1971 T0871

India Brown L0964 T0868

Indian Terra Cotta NA15 T0930

Italian Greige L0651 T0866

Italian Slate NA19 T0941

Italian Walnut NW08 T1019

Lavender Blue A20.5.2 T0474

Light Mahogany NW18 T1078

Lime Green A37.0.8 T0762

Loft brown NW05 T1003

London Grey L2151 T0873

Mahogany Red A09.6.4 T0308

Malachite Green M35.7.1 T0903

Mauve A16.5.1 T0454

Metropolis Black L9000 T0877

Mid Beige A08.2.1 T0259

Mid Green A28.6.2 T0681

Mid Grey A21.5.1 T0505

Milano Grigio NW17 T1073

Milano Sabbia NW15 T1067

Milano Terra NW16 T1070
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TRESPA DEKORNAMN TRESPA KOD NFS KOD

Slate Wood NW22 T1086

Spring Green A37.2.3 T0778

Steel Blue A24.4.1 T0628

Steel Grey A21.7.0 T0539

Stone Beige A05.1.1 T0174

Stone Grey A08.3.1 T0275

Sun Yellow A05.1.4 T0203

Taupe A10.6.1 T0362

Tempered Grey NM06 T0957

Terra Cotta A10.3.4 T0337

Titanium Bronze M05.5.1 T0891

Titanium Silver M04.4.1 T0889

Toscane Greige A06.5.1 T0238

Translucent Green A32.2.1 T0703

Tribeca Bronze CM03.10 T0847

Tribeca Gold CM03.06 T0845

Tribeca Iron CM03.16 T0848

Tribeca Zinc CM03.24 T0849

Tropical Ipe NW30 T1119

Turf Green A36.3.5 T0750

Urban Brown M05.6.1 T0893

Urban Grey M51.0.2 T0909

Weathered Basalt NA14 T0926

Wenge NW09 T1032

Verdi Gris A30.3.2 T0688

White A03.0.0 T0001

Wine Red A12.6.3 T0428

Winter Grey A21.1.0 T0486

Woodstone NW29 T1117

Zinc Yellow A04.0.5 T0092

TRESPA DEKORNAMN TRESPA KOD NFS KOD

Mineral Blue A23.0.4 T0618

Mojito Green A41.0.6 T0797

Montreux Amber NW06 T1009

Montreux Sunglow NW07 T1014

Mustard Yellow M40.4.3 T0905

Natural Bagenda NW12 T1051

Natural Chalkstone NA12 T0919

Natural Graphite NA17 T0934

Natural Greige A06.7.1 T0246

Natural Slate NA18 T0938

New York Grey L2581 T0875

Nordic Black NW23 T1091

Ocean Grey A22.3.1 T0593

Ochre A06.3.5 T0232

Pacific A26.5.4 T0664

Pacific Board NW04 T0991

Pale Yellow A04.0.2 T0084

Papyrus White A05.1.0 T0161

Paris Silver LM5101 T0887

Passion Red A12.1.8 T0384

Pastel Grey A03.1.0 T0021

Pearl Yellow A04.0.1 T0076

Persian Copper LM1055 T0883

Powder Blue A22.2.4 T0586

Pure White A05.0.0 T0126

Quartz Grey A05.5.0 T0217

RED ORANGE A10.1.8 T0317

Roman Bronze LM0561 T0879

Royal Blue A22.1.6 T0560

Rusted Brown NM01 T0942

Rusty Red A08.4.5 T0289

Salmon A08.2.3 T0269

Sand A07.1.1 T0251

Santiago Blanco CM05.04 T0850

Santiago Gris CM05.21 T0852

Santiago Noche CM05.25 T0853

Santos Palisander NW11 T1048

Siberian Platinum LM2181 T0885

Sienna Brown A10.4.5 T0348

Silver Grey A03.4.0 T0040

Silver Quartzite NA13 T0923

Sintered Alloy NM04 T0951

Slate Grey A70.0.0 T0807

ALFABETISK SORTERING ENLIGT TRESPA DEKORNAMN
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NFS KOD TRESPA KOD TRESPA DEKORNAMN

T0001 A03.0.0 White

T0021 A03.1.0 Pastel Grey

T0040 A03.4.0 Silver Grey

T0068 A04.0.0 Cream White

T0076 A04.0.1 Pearl Yellow

T0084 A04.0.2 Pale Yellow

T0092 A04.0.5 Zinc Yellow

T0101 A04.1.7 Gold Yellow

T0126 A05.0.0 Pure White

T0161 A05.1.0 Papyrus White

T0174 A05.1.1 Stone Beige

T0189 A05.1.2 Champagne

T0203 A05.1.4 Sun Yellow

T0217 A05.5.0 Quartz Grey

T0232 A06.3.5 Ochre

T0238 A06.5.1 Toscane Greige

T0246 A06.7.1 Natural Greige

T0251 A07.1.1 Sand

T0259 A08.2.1 Mid Beige

T0269 A08.2.3 Salmon

T0275 A08.3.1 Stone Grey

T0289 A08.4.5 Rusty Red

T0298 A08.8.1 Dark Brown

T0308 A09.6.4 Mahogany Red

T0317 A10.1.8 RED ORANGE

T0337 A10.3.4 Terra Cotta

T0348 A10.4.5 Sienna Brown

T0362 A10.6.1 Taupe

T0368 A11.4.4 English Red

T0379 A11.8.0 Ceramic Greige

T0384 A12.1.8 Passion Red

T0398 A12.3.7 Carmine Red

T0425 A12.4.5 East Red

T0428 A12.6.3 Wine Red

T0445 A14.7.2 Deep Red Brown

T0454 A16.5.1 Mauve

T0460 A17.3.5 Cyclam

T0471 A19.7.1 Charcoal Grey

T0474 A20.5.2 Lavender Blue

T0482 A20.7.2 Dark Blue

T0486 A21.1.0 Winter Grey

T0505 A21.5.1 Mid Grey

NFS KOD TRESPA KOD TRESPA DEKORNAMN

T0529 A21.5.4 Cobalt Blue

T0539 A21.7.0 Steel Grey

T0560 A22.1.6 Royal Blue

T0572 A22.2.1 Bluish Grey

T0586 A22.2.4 Powder Blue

T0593 A22.3.1 Ocean Grey

T0599 A22.4.4 Brilliant Blue

T0608 A22.6.2 Dark Denim

T0618 A23.0.4 Mineral Blue

T0628 A24.4.1 Steel Blue

T0639 A25.8.1 Anthracite Grey

T0664 A26.5.4 Pacific

T0675 A28.2.1 Aquamarine

T0681 A28.6.2 Mid Green

T0688 A30.3.2 Verdi Gris

T0703 A32.2.1 Translucent Green

T0714 A32.7.2 Dark Green

T0726 A33.3.6 Brilliant Green

T0736 A34.8.1 Forest Green

T0746 A35.4.0 Cactus Green

T0750 A36.3.5 Turf Green

T0762 A37.0.8 Lime Green

T0778 A37.2.3 Spring Green

T0797 A41.0.6 Mojito Green

T0807 A70.0.0 Slate Grey

T0811 A90.0.0 Black

T0832 C01.21 Chester Grey

T0834 C01.25 Cheste Anthracite

T0835 C01.70 Chester Cement

T0837 C06.24 Bilbao Selva

T0839 C08.03 Brooklyn Classic

T0841 C08.21 Brooklyn Luna

T0843 C08.25 Brooklyn Anthracite

T0845 CM03.06 Tribeca Gold

T0847 CM03.10 Tribeca Bronze

T0848 CM03.16 Tribeca Iron

T0849 CM03.24 Tribeca Zinc

T0850 CM05.04 Santiago Blanco

T0852 CM05.21 Santiago Gris

T0853 CM05.25 Santiago Noche

T0855 CM06.21 Bilbao Tierra

T0856 CM06.25 Bilbao Sombra

T0858 CM09.03 Brooklyn Steel

NUMERISK SORTERING ENLIGT NFS KOD
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NFS KOD TRESPA KOD TRESPA DEKORNAMN

T0957 NM06 Tempered Grey

T0960 NM07 Casted Grey

T0965 NM08 Crafted White

T0968 NW02 Elegant Oak

T0983 NW03 Harmony Oak

T0991 NW04 Pacific Board

T1003 NW05 Loft brown

T1009 NW06 Montreux Amber

T1014 NW07 Montreux Sunglow

T1019 NW08 Italian Walnut

T1032 NW09 Wenge

T1037 NW10 English Cherry

T1048 NW11 Santos Palisander

T1051 NW12 Natural Bagenda

T1054 NW13 Country Wood

T1058 NW14 French Walnut

T1067 NW15 Milano Sabbia

T1070 NW16 Milano Terra

T1073 NW17 Milano Grigio

T1078 NW18 Light Mahogany

T1084 NW19 Dark Mahogany

T1086 NW22 Slate Wood

T1091 NW23 Nordic Black

T1095 NW24 Greyed Cedar

T1100 NW25 Hesbania

T1103 NW26 Core Ash

T1108 NW27 Denver Oak

T1112 NW28 Halmstad

T1117 NW29 Woodstone

T1119 NW30 Tropical Ipe

NFS KOD TRESPA KOD TRESPA DEKORNAMN

T0860 CM09.06 Brooklyn Bronze

T0862 CM09.51 Brooklyn Aluminium

T0864 L0500 Athens White

T0866 L0651 Italian Greige

T0868 L0964 India Brown

T0869 L1245 California Red

T0871 L1971 Iceland Grey

T0873 L2151 London Grey

T0875 L2581 New York Grey

T0876 L7000 Alabama Grey

T0877 L9000 Metropolis Black

T0879 LM0561 Roman Bronze

T0881 LM0641 China Gold

T0883 LM1055 Persian Copper

T0885 LM2181 Siberian Platinum

T0887 LM5101 Paris Silver

T0889 M04.4.1 Titanium Silver

T0891 M05.5.1 Titanium Bronze

T0893 M05.6.1 Urban Brown

T0895 M06.4.1 Amber

T0897 M10.5.5 Deep Copper

T0899 M21.3.4 Azurite Blue

T0901 M21.8.1 Graphite Grey

T0903 M35.7.1 Malachite Green

T0905 M40.4.3 Mustard Yellow

T0907 M51.0.1 Aluminium Grey

T0909 M51.0.2 Urban Grey

T0911 M53.0.1 Copper Red

T0913 M53.0.2 Copper Yellow

T0915 NA11 French Limestone

T0919 NA12 Natural Chalkstone

T0923 NA13 Silver Quartzite

T0926 NA14 Weathered Basalt

T0930 NA15 Indian Terra Cotta

T0932 NA16 Belgian Bluestone

T0934 NA17 Natural Graphite

T0938 NA18 Natural Slate

T0941 NA19 Italian Slate

T0942 NM01 Rusted Brown

T0945 NM02 Forged Alloy

T0948 NM03 Corroded Green

T0951 NM04 Sintered Alloy

T0953 NM05 Hardened Brown

NUMERISK SORTERING ENLIGT NFS KOD


